Institutional Research
University of ldaho
Spring 2025
Enrollment by College, Degree Level and Full/Part-Time

Census Date

Multiple majors are included Head Count Percent Change

Full/Part Spring Spring Spring Spring Spring Spring Spring Spring Spring Spring Spring

College Degree Level Time 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 1-Year 5-Year 10-Year
Agricultural & Life Sciences Academic Certificate- UG Full 0 0 0 0 0 8 11 9 21 20 29 45%

Agricultural & Life Sciences Bachelors Full 850 805 765 761 703 685 671 744 745 793 796 0% 16% -6%
Agricultural & Life Sciences Bachelors Part 92 67 66 48 60 38 50 45 34 33 43 30% 13% -53%
Agricultural & Life Sciences Doctoral Full 30 28 38 49 54 44 41 51 58 54 65 20% 48% NHT%
Agricultural & Life Sciences Doctoral Part 17 18 16 12 15 17 19 15 11 10 14

Agricultural & Life Sciences Masters Full 56 61 66 73 84 69 67 79 95 96 86 -10% 25% 54%
Agricultural & Life Sciences Masters Part 29 25 24 28 33 23 29 23 30 25 27 8% 17% 7%
Agricultural & Life Sciences Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only |Full 0 1 7 7 5 8 4 4 4 4 5

Agricultural & Life Sciences Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only |Part 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 1

Art & Architecture Academic Certificate- GR Full 7 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Art & Architecture Academic Certificate- GR Part 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Art & Architecture Academic Certificate- UG Full 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Art & Architecture Bachelors Full 463 452 459 448 466 469 439 472 515 553 576 4% 23% 24%
Art & Architecture Bachelors Part 40 35 32 33 27 39 33 33 29 21 34 62% -13% -15%
Art & Architecture Masters Full 79 64 56 68 61 63 81 93 94 87 95 9% 51% 20%
Art & Architecture Masters Part 25 13 10 7 10 12 10 13 11 7 9 -64%
Art & Architecture Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only |Full 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Art & Architecture Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only |Part 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Business & Economics Academic Certificate- UG Full 3 3 13 15 42 41 36 50 79 142 143 1% N249%
Business & Economics Academic Certificate- UG Part 1 1 1 1 2 1 3 2 5 9 15

Business & Economics Bachelors Full 1,357 1,217 1,156 1,160/ 1,101 1,026 959 962 977 1,082 1,163 7% 13% -14%
Business & Economics Bachelors Part 50 39 54 40 70 49 51 56 49 63 58 -8% 18% 16%
Business & Economics Masters Full 39 56 47 37 46 50 28 26 21 13 42 -16% 8%
Business & Economics Masters Part 10 2 7 3 3 6 2 5 3 3 20

Business & Economics Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only |Full 6 18 13 21 16 16 21 24 23 15 21

Business & Economics Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only |Part 2 2 0 1 0 0 1 2 2 2 0

Education, Health & Human Sci Academic Certificate- GR Full 1 3 2 4 1 3 6 2 12 13 14

Education, Health & Human Sci Academic Certificate- GR Part 9 8 12 6 15 10 12 16 26 25 30 20%

Education, Health & Human Sci |Academic Certificate- UG Full 0 0 0 2 5 4 10 16 13 18 17

Education, Health & Human Sci Academic Certificate- UG Part 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 3 0 2 3

Education, Health & Human Sci Bachelors Full 713 663 661 690 639 659 598 597 599 627 656 5% 0% -8%
Education, Health & Human Sci Bachelors Part 64 49 49 39 57 44 47 41 50 32 32 0% -27% -50%
Education, Health & Human Sci  Certification Only Full 2 2 5 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Education, Health & Human Sci Certification Only Part 5 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Education, Health & Human Sci Doctoral Full 66 64 54 39 38 48 57 45 49 40 33 -18% -31% -50%
Education, Health & Human Sci Doctoral Part 60 56 51 48 48 53 66 78 84 83 86 4% 62% 43%
Education, Health & Human Sci Masters Full 107 106 119 129 129 132 122 103 97 105 95 -10% -28% -11%
Education, Health & Human Sci Masters Part 185 161 151 160 147 115 122 133 115 118 115 -3% 0% -38%
Education, Health & Human Sci Specialist Full 7 5 5 4 3 7 3 4 4 2 3

Education, Health & Human Sci Specialist Part 54 54 55 35 33 23 20 33 34 23 21 -9% -9% -61%
Education, Health & Human Sci Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only Full 7 6 3 6 3 2 1 1 5 10 6

Education, Health & Human Sci Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only |Part 2 3 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 1

Engineering Academic Certificate- GR Full 0 1 0 0 11 8 6 6 4 14 12

Engineering Academic Certificate- GR Part 15 11 7 9 16 14 14 14 24 32 42 31%

Engineering Academic Certificate- UG Full 1 2 0 2 1 8 15 6 9 6 35

Engineering Academic Certificate- UG Part 3 2 8 14 12 11 9 13 7 5 6



College

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Graduate Studies

Graduate Studies

Graduate Studies

Graduate Studies

Graduate Studies

Graduate Studies

Law

Law

Law

Law

Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Letters Arts & Social Sciences
Natural Resources

Natural Resources

Natural Resources

Natural Resources

Natural Resources

Natural Resources

Natural Resources

Natural Resources

Natural Resources

Natural Resources

Natural Resources

Natural Resources

Natural Resources

Natural Resources

Multiple majors are included

Degree Level
Bachelors
Bachelors
Doctoral
Doctoral
Masters
Masters

Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only
Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only

Academic Certificate- GR
Academic Certificate- GR
Masters
Masters

Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only
Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only

Academic Certificate- GR
Law

Law

Masters

Academic Certificate- GR
Academic Certificate- GR
Academic Certificate- UG
Academic Certificate- UG
Associates

Associates

Bachelors

Bachelors

Doctoral

Doctoral

Masters

Masters

Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only
Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only

Academic Certificate- GR
Academic Certificate- GR
Academic Certificate- UG
Academic Certificate- UG
Associates

Associates

Bachelors

Bachelors

Doctoral

Doctoral

Masters

Masters

Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only
Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only

Enrollment by College, Degree Level and Full/Part-Time

University of ldaho
Spring 2025

Census Date

Institutional Research

Percent Change

Full/Part Spring Spring Spring Spring Spring Spring Spring Spring Spring Spring Spring

Time
Full
Part
Full
Part
Full
Part
Full
Part
Full
Part
Full
Part
Full
Part
Full
Full
Part
Full
Full
Part
Full
Part
Full
Part
Full
Part
Full
Part
Full
Part
Full
Part
Full
Part
Full
Part
Full
Part
Full
Part
Full
Part
Full
Part
Full
Part

2015
1,250
96
28
48
71
200

w
~

—_

w
w w
OO 20000 A~ANOCO®—~01000 N~

2,361
207

115

2016

1,312
98

32

46
86
153
37

-8
O WO OOO A0 WO hM~MoOoOW

I

o

2,242
194

122

2017 2018
1,292) 1,297
79 118
53 84
45 35
87 130
165 157
41 22
2 2
0 0
0 0
2 0
6 3
1 2
7 6
0 0
284 292
6 10
0 0
0 0
1 0
36 35
5 2
0 0
0 0
2,151 2,154
190 197
10 10
7 4
114 116
34 33
20 12
5 5
25 20
17 13
8 6
1 2
0 0
0 0
581 572
56 37
41 51
19 18
96 105
86 95
9 5

0 1

Head Count

2019 2020 2021
1,139, 1,039 873
108 105 104
92 102 101
47 42 36
137 119 97
160 171 162
17 13 7
3 3 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
3 0 0
0 1 0
5 1 3
0 1 0
303 310 429
9 14 20
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
46 41 38
6 5 6
0 0 0
0 0 0
1,987 1,906 1,828
217 219 229
12 9 9
5 7 9
140 154 182
35 51 55
11 12 16
5 3 3
6 0 3
6 10 12
11 13 12
0 1 3
0 0 0
0 0 0
545 551 527
31 48 34
50 53 55
25 28 31
87 102 119
108 107 166
3 2 3
1 3 2

2022

947
80
102
37
69
160
11

N

~ 8
O o Wwooouoco o ~00O0

w

—_

N
© o
oS

© ©

208

554
34
77
26

115

231

9
4

2023

1,035
71
88
45
57

155

()}

RO NOOCON

384

O ©W oo oo uU

1,916
197
12

206
63
13

30
58
14

530
48
73
24
96

257

4
1

2024

1,138
75

87

34

62
146
14

212
10

32
70
25

567
28
65
32

105

258

2025 1-Year 5-Year 10-Year
1,236 9% 19% -1%
63 -16% -40% -34%
97 1%  -5% 24e%
40 18% -5% -17%
55 -11% -54% -23%
117 -20% -32% -42%
16 -53%
0
1
3
1
1
1
0
3
446 9% 44% 32%
6
0
2
2
131 102%  220%  264%
8
13
5
2,026 5% 6% -14%
161 -24% -26% -22%
16
14
231 9%  50% [0
74 14% 45% 51%
11
2
22 -31% 5%
47 -33%
24 -4%
0
12
4
592 4% 7% 15%
34 21% -29% -35%
68 5% 28% 62%
24 -25% -14% -20%
11 6% 9% 37%
240 -7% [124% RT0%
4
2



Multiple majors are included

College Degree Level

Non-Degree Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only
Non-Degree Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only
Science Academic Certificate- GR

Science Academic Certificate- GR

Science Academic Certificate- UG

Science Academic Certificate- UG

Science Bachelors

Science Bachelors

Science Doctoral

Science Doctoral

Science Masters

Science Masters

Science Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only
Science Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only

University-Wide Program Admin Academic Certificate- UG
University-wide Programs Academic Certificate- UG
WWAMI WWAMI

WWAMI WWAMI

All

Enrollment by College, Degree Level and Full/Part-Time

Full/Part Spring

Time

Full
Part
Full
Part
Full
Part
Full
Part
Full
Part
Full
Part
Full
Part
Full
Full
Full
Part

2015
206
1,134
10
4
21
7
852
68
92
17
58
30
21
3
0
1
30
0
12,771

University of ldaho

Spring 2025

Census Date

Spring Spring Spring Spring Spring Spring Spring Spring Spring Spring

2016
37
1,197
8
6
16
10
776
68
95
15
48
15
21
2
0
0
35
0
12,128

2017
28
1,424
5
4
22
8
778
49
86
7
52
19
29
3
0
0
60
0
12,172

2018
20
1,619
2
6
16
4
828
45
82
7
47
18
10
2
0
0
65
0

Head Count
2019 2020 2021
160 155 34
1,476, 1,267 1,029
7 5 4
5 6 4
28 48 41
2 6 3
790 718 607
57 55 57
98 95 82
6 9 11
41 46 37
23 27 27
13 6 6
0 3 3
0 0 0
0 0 0
60 63 70
0 0 0

12,428 12,093 11,565 10,861

2022
235
787

5
2
37
7
599
37
90
9
44
17
7

1
0
0
69
0

2023
190
1,692
10
11
26
9
566
34
92
10
38
20
21
1
0
0
68
0

10,987 12,189

2024
126
2,103
28
17
41
5
563
28
104
12
28
25
15
2
0
0
64
0

2025
105
2,203
36
27
47
2
673
29
121
9
45
13
12
2
10
0
62
1

13,052 13,816

Institutional Research

Percent Change

1-Year
-17%
5%
29%

15%
20%

4%
16%

61%
-48%

-3%

6%

5-Year 10-Year
-32% -49%
74% 94%
-2% [24%)
-6% -21%
-47% -57%
27% 32%
-2% -22%
-52% -57%
-43%

-2% [HOT%

19%

8%



	Enroll_College_DegLev_Full_P

