

University of Idaho
Spring 2025
Enrollment by College, Degree Level and Full/Part-Time

Multiple majors are included		Census Date Head Count												Percent Change		
College	Degree Level	Full/Part Time	Spring 2015	Spring 2016	Spring 2017	Spring 2018	Spring 2019	Spring 2020	Spring 2021	Spring 2022	Spring 2023	Spring 2024	Spring 2025	1-Year	5-Year	10-Year
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Academic Certificate- UG	Full	0	0	0	0	0	8	11	9	21	20	29	45%		
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Bachelors	Full	850	805	765	761	703	685	671	744	745	793	796	0%	16%	-6%
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Bachelors	Part	92	67	66	48	60	38	50	45	34	33	43	30%	13%	-53%
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Doctoral	Full	30	28	38	49	54	44	41	51	58	54	65	20%	48%	117%
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Doctoral	Part	17	18	16	12	15	17	19	15	11	10	14			
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Masters	Full	56	61	66	73	84	69	67	79	95	96	86	-10%	25%	54%
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Masters	Part	29	25	24	28	33	23	29	23	30	25	27	8%	17%	-7%
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Full	0	1	7	7	5	8	4	4	4	4	5			
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Part	1	0	0	1	2	0	1	0	1	0	1			
Art & Architecture	Academic Certificate- GR	Full	7	1	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Art & Architecture	Academic Certificate- GR	Part	2	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Art & Architecture	Academic Certificate- UG	Full	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3			
Art & Architecture	Bachelors	Full	463	452	459	448	466	469	439	472	515	553	576	4%	23%	24%
Art & Architecture	Bachelors	Part	40	35	32	33	27	39	33	33	29	21	34	62%	-13%	-15%
Art & Architecture	Masters	Full	79	64	56	68	61	63	81	93	94	87	95	9%	51%	20%
Art & Architecture	Masters	Part	25	13	10	7	10	12	10	13	11	7	9			-64%
Art & Architecture	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Full	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1			
Art & Architecture	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Part	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0			
Business & Economics	Academic Certificate- UG	Full	3	3	13	15	42	41	36	50	79	142	143	1%	249%	
Business & Economics	Academic Certificate- UG	Part	1	1	1	1	2	1	3	2	5	9	15			
Business & Economics	Bachelors	Full	1,357	1,217	1,156	1,160	1,101	1,026	959	962	977	1,082	1,163	7%	13%	-14%
Business & Economics	Bachelors	Part	50	39	54	40	70	49	51	56	49	63	58	-8%	18%	16%
Business & Economics	Masters	Full	39	56	47	37	46	50	28	26	21	13	42		-16%	8%
Business & Economics	Masters	Part	10	2	7	3	3	6	2	5	3	3	20			
Business & Economics	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Full	6	18	13	21	16	16	21	24	23	15	21			
Business & Economics	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Part	2	2	0	1	0	0	1	2	2	2	0			
Education, Health & Human Sci	Academic Certificate- GR	Full	1	3	2	4	1	3	6	2	12	13	14			
Education, Health & Human Sci	Academic Certificate- GR	Part	9	8	12	6	15	10	12	16	26	25	30	20%		
Education, Health & Human Sci	Academic Certificate- UG	Full	0	0	0	2	5	4	10	16	13	18	17			
Education, Health & Human Sci	Academic Certificate- UG	Part	0	0	0	1	0	2	4	3	0	2	3			
Education, Health & Human Sci	Bachelors	Full	713	663	661	690	639	659	598	597	599	627	656	5%	0%	-8%
Education, Health & Human Sci	Bachelors	Part	64	49	49	39	57	44	47	41	50	32	32	0%	-27%	-50%
Education, Health & Human Sci	Certification Only	Full	2	2	5	3	2	0	0	1	0	0	0			
Education, Health & Human Sci	Certification Only	Part	5	2	2	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0			
Education, Health & Human Sci	Doctoral	Full	66	64	54	39	38	48	57	45	49	40	33	-18%	-31%	-50%
Education, Health & Human Sci	Doctoral	Part	60	56	51	48	48	53	66	78	84	83	86	4%	62%	43%
Education, Health & Human Sci	Masters	Full	107	106	119	129	129	132	122	103	97	105	95	-10%	-28%	-11%
Education, Health & Human Sci	Masters	Part	185	161	151	160	147	115	122	133	115	118	115	-3%	0%	-38%
Education, Health & Human Sci	Specialist	Full	7	5	5	4	3	7	3	4	4	2	3			
Education, Health & Human Sci	Specialist	Part	54	54	55	35	33	23	20	33	34	23	21	-9%	-9%	-61%
Education, Health & Human Sci	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Full	7	6	3	6	3	2	1	1	5	10	6			
Education, Health & Human Sci	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Part	2	3	1	0	1	2	1	1	0	0	1			
Engineering	Academic Certificate- GR	Full	0	1	0	0	11	8	6	6	4	14	12			
Engineering	Academic Certificate- GR	Part	15	11	7	9	16	14	14	14	24	32	42	31%		
Engineering	Academic Certificate- UG	Full	1	2	0	2	1	8	15	6	9	6	35			
Engineering	Academic Certificate- UG	Part	3	2	8	14	12	11	9	13	7	5	6			

University of Idaho
Spring 2025
Enrollment by College, Degree Level and Full/Part-Time

Multiple majors are included		Census Date Head Count												Percent Change		
College	Degree Level	Full/Part Time	Spring 2015	Spring 2016	Spring 2017	Spring 2018	Spring 2019	Spring 2020	Spring 2021	Spring 2022	Spring 2023	Spring 2024	Spring 2025	1-Year	5-Year	10-Year
Engineering	Bachelors	Full	1,250	1,312	1,292	1,297	1,139	1,039	873	947	1,035	1,138	1,236	9%	19%	-1%
Engineering	Bachelors	Part	96	98	79	118	108	105	104	80	71	75	63	-16%	-40%	-34%
Engineering	Doctoral	Full	28	32	53	84	92	102	101	102	88	87	97	11%	-5%	246%
Engineering	Doctoral	Part	48	46	45	35	47	42	36	37	45	34	40	18%	-5%	-17%
Engineering	Masters	Full	71	86	87	130	137	119	97	69	57	62	55	-11%	-54%	-23%
Engineering	Masters	Part	200	153	165	157	160	171	162	160	155	146	117	-20%	-32%	-42%
Engineering	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Full	34	37	41	22	17	13	7	11	5	14	16			-53%
Engineering	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Part	4	3	2	2	3	3	1	2	2	0	0			
Graduate Studies	Academic Certificate- GR	Full	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1			
Graduate Studies	Academic Certificate- GR	Part	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3			
Graduate Studies	Masters	Full	8	4	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	1			
Graduate Studies	Masters	Part	15	8	6	3	3	0	0	1	2	1	1			
Graduate Studies	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Full	1	0	1	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	1			
Graduate Studies	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Part	8	9	7	6	5	1	3	4	4	0	0			
Law	Academic Certificate- GR	Full	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	3			
Law	Law	Full	337	301	284	292	303	310	429	406	384	411	446	9%	44%	32%
Law	Law	Part	4	11	6	10	9	14	20	15	5	3	6			
Law	Masters	Full	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Academic Certificate- GR	Full	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2			
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Academic Certificate- GR	Part	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2			
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Academic Certificate- UG	Full	36	40	36	35	46	41	38	39	38	65	131	102%	220%	264%
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Academic Certificate- UG	Part	1	3	5	2	6	5	6	3	9	8	8			
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Associates	Full	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	13			
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Associates	Part	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	5			
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Bachelors	Full	2,361	2,242	2,151	2,154	1,987	1,906	1,828	1,760	1,916	1,928	2,026	5%	6%	-14%
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Bachelors	Part	207	194	190	197	217	219	229	195	197	213	161	-24%	-26%	-22%
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Doctoral	Full	9	8	10	10	12	9	9	9	12	12	16			
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Doctoral	Part	5	7	7	4	5	7	9	9	9	11	14			
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Masters	Full	115	122	114	116	140	154	182	208	206	212	231	9%	50%	101%
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Masters	Part	49	45	34	33	35	51	55	67	63	65	74	14%	45%	51%
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Full	13	17	20	12	11	12	16	17	13	10	11			
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Part	1	6	5	5	5	3	3	3	3	1	2			
Natural Resources	Academic Certificate- GR	Full	21	27	25	20	6	0	3	7	30	32	22	-31%		5%
Natural Resources	Academic Certificate- GR	Part	18	13	17	13	6	10	12	6	58	70	47	-33%		
Natural Resources	Academic Certificate- UG	Full	1	0	8	6	11	13	12	12	14	25	24	-4%		
Natural Resources	Academic Certificate- UG	Part	1	0	1	2	0	1	3	1	1	0	0			
Natural Resources	Associates	Full	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	7	12			
Natural Resources	Associates	Part	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	4	4			
Natural Resources	Bachelors	Full	514	551	581	572	545	551	527	554	530	567	592	4%	7%	15%
Natural Resources	Bachelors	Part	52	46	56	37	31	48	34	34	48	28	34	21%	-29%	-35%
Natural Resources	Doctoral	Full	42	41	41	51	50	53	55	77	73	65	68	5%	28%	62%
Natural Resources	Doctoral	Part	30	27	19	18	25	28	31	26	24	32	24	-25%	-14%	-20%
Natural Resources	Masters	Full	81	97	96	105	87	102	119	115	96	105	111	6%	9%	37%
Natural Resources	Masters	Part	89	83	86	95	108	107	166	231	257	258	240	-7%	124%	170%
Natural Resources	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Full	5	3	9	5	3	2	3	9	4	6	4			
Natural Resources	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Part	1	1	0	1	1	3	2	4	1	3	2			

University of Idaho
 Spring 2025
 Enrollment by College, Degree Level and Full/Part-Time

Multiple majors are included		Census Date Head Count												Percent Change		
College	Degree Level	Full/Part Time	Spring 2015	Spring 2016	Spring 2017	Spring 2018	Spring 2019	Spring 2020	Spring 2021	Spring 2022	Spring 2023	Spring 2024	Spring 2025	1-Year	5-Year	10-Year
Non-Degree	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Full	206	37	28	20	160	155	34	235	190	126	105	-17%	-32%	-49%
Non-Degree	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Part	1,134	1,197	1,424	1,619	1,476	1,267	1,029	787	1,692	2,103	2,203	5%	74%	94%
Science	Academic Certificate- GR	Full	10	8	5	2	7	5	4	5	10	28	36	29%		
Science	Academic Certificate- GR	Part	4	6	4	6	5	6	4	2	11	17	27			
Science	Academic Certificate- UG	Full	21	16	22	16	28	48	41	37	26	41	47	15%	-2%	124%
Science	Academic Certificate- UG	Part	7	10	8	4	2	6	3	7	9	5	2			
Science	Bachelors	Full	852	776	778	828	790	718	607	599	566	563	673	20%	-6%	-21%
Science	Bachelors	Part	68	68	49	45	57	55	57	37	34	28	29	4%	-47%	-57%
Science	Doctoral	Full	92	95	86	82	98	95	82	90	92	104	121	16%	27%	32%
Science	Doctoral	Part	17	15	7	7	6	9	11	9	10	12	9			
Science	Masters	Full	58	48	52	47	41	46	37	44	38	28	45	61%	-2%	-22%
Science	Masters	Part	30	15	19	18	23	27	27	17	20	25	13	-48%	-52%	-57%
Science	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Full	21	21	29	10	13	6	6	7	21	15	12			-43%
Science	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Part	3	2	3	2	0	3	3	1	1	2	2			
University-Wide Program Admin	Academic Certificate- UG	Full	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10			
University-wide Programs	Academic Certificate- UG	Full	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
WWAMI	WWAMI	Full	30	35	60	65	60	63	70	69	68	64	62	-3%	-2%	107%
WWAMI	WWAMI	Part	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1			
All			12,771	12,128	12,172	12,428	12,093	11,565	10,861	10,987	12,189	13,052	13,816	6%	19%	8%